
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

67 

26 

17 

15 

58 

86 

31 

27X 

Name 

Rich Alten 

David Hilburn 

Bradly Jacks 

Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Ryan Jones 

Rich Bowen 

James Wolcott 

Alex Williams 

Points 

208 

183 

163 

148 

138 

128 

118 

108 

Laps led 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

8 

2 

Diff 

3.561 

7.878 

10.676 

16.239 

24.949 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:12.826 

14:16.387 

14:20.704 

14:23.502 

14:29.065 

14:37.775 

6:40.089 

2:15.808 

Best Lap 

45.272 

45.235 

45.280 

45.723 

46.003 

46.203 

45.473 

49.486 

In Lap 

8 

10 

16 

8 

7 

7 

3 

2 

SubClass Comment 

Avoidable contact into 67 (incident responsibility) 

 

Printed: 6/19/2022 8:44:49 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #4 
LO206 Master 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:59:49 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

6/18/2022 21:40 


