

Summer Race #4

LO206 Master

Main

Race (18 Laps) started at 20:59:49

Sorted on Laps

CW Vintage 0.700 miles

6/18/2022 21:40

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
LO206 Mast											
1	67	Rich Alten	208	18	18		14:12.826	45.272	8		
2	26	David Hilburn	183	0	18	3.561	14:16.387	45.235	10		
3	17	Bradly Jacks	163	0	18	7.878	14:20.704	45.280	16		Avoidable contact into 67 (incident responsibility)
4	15	Juvenal Junior Mendez	148	0	18	10.676	14:23.502	45.723	8		
5	58	Ryan Jones	138	0	18	16.239	14:29.065	46.003	7		
6	86	Rich Bowen	128	0	18	24.949	14:37.775	46.203	7		
Not classified											
DNF	31	James Wolcott	118	0	8	DNF	6:40.089	45.473	3		
DNF	27X	Alex Williams	108	0	2	DNF	2:15.808	49.486	2		

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl Ekstrom

Orbits

Race Director Brian Jason